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Event-No. 4

150m Individual Medley Men

Heat 1

Andrei Bitkin

Andrey Meshcheryakov
Jonas Larsen

Aleksei Lyzhikhin
Mikael Fredriksson
Magomed Kholukhoev

ONOUTRARWN =

2000 (SM6)
1984 (SM3)
1992 (SM4)
1967 (SM4)
1990 (SM3)
1991 (SM3)

RUS
RUS
DEN
RUS
SWE
RUS

Russian National Swimming Team
Russian National Swimming Team
Ishgj Svemmeklub

Russian National Swimming Team
NPC Sweden

Russian National Swimming Team

03:43,21
03:21,00
03:00,00
03:01,00
03:40,46
04:16,98
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